BEER & NON-ALCOHOLIC

SELECTION

Low Alcohol Beer
Steinlager Pure Light

Heineken Light

Heineken 0.0% Alcohol

Standard Beer
Export Gold

Lion Red
Monteith’s Black
Monteith’s Radler
Speight’s Gold
Steinlager Classic

Steinlager Pure

Craft Beer
Tuatara APA

Tuatara Pilsner
Sawmill XPA

Sawmill Pilsner

Imported Beer
Corona
Heineken
Kingtisher

Stella Artois
Tiger

Cider

Monteith’s Crushed Apple Cider

The Parnell Hotel & Conference Centre
Prices are inclusive of GST

$7.50
$8.50
$8.50

$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$7.50
$6.50
$7.00
$7.50

$8.50
$8.50
$9.50
$9.50

$ 8.50
$ 8.50
$ 8.50
$8.50
$ 8.50

$7.50
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Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Bundaberg Lemon Lime & Bitters
Red Bull

Sparkling Mineral Water

Still Mineral Water

Coke

Coke Zero

Diet Coke

Diet Sprite

Schweppes Range
Classic Dry Lemonade
Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Soda Water

Juices

Charlies Orange Juice (by Bottle)
Charlies Apple Juice (by Bottle)
Orange (by Glass Only)

Apple (by Glass Only)

Cranberry (by Glass Only)
Tomato (by Glass Only)

Carafe
Juice only (Orange, Apple or Cranberry)

Sparkling Grape Juice (Red or White) 750ml

The Parnell Hotel & Conference Centre
Prices are inclusive of GST

$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$ 4.50
$4.50
$ 4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$15.00

$13.00
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