BEER & NON-ALCOHOLIC SELECTION

Low Alcohol Beer	
Steinlager Pure Light	\$ 7.50
Heineken Light	\$ 8.50
Heineken 0.0% Alcohol	\$ 8.50
Standard Beer	
	\$ 6.50
Export Gold Lion Red	\$ 6.50
Monteith's Black	\$ 7.00
Monteith's Radler	\$ 7.50
Speight's Gold	\$ 6.50
Steinlager Classic	\$ 7.00
Steinlager Pure	\$ 7.50
Craft Beer	
Tuatara APA	\$ 8.50
Tuatara Pilsner	\$ 8.50
Sawmill XPA	\$ 9.50
Sawmill Pilsner	\$ 9.50
Imported Beer	
Corona	\$ 8.50
Heineken	\$ 8.50
Kingfisher	\$ 8.50
Stella Artois	\$ 8.50
Tiger	\$ 8.50
C: 1	
Cider	
Monteith's Crushed Apple Cider	\$ 7.50

Page **1** of **2**

Bundaberg Ginger Beer	\$ 5.00
Bundaberg Lemon Lime & Bitters	\$ 5.00
Red Bull	\$ 5.50
Sparkling Mineral Water	\$ 4.50
Still Mineral Water	\$ 4.50
Coke	\$ 4.00
Coke Zero	\$ 4.00
Diet Coke	\$ 4.00
Diet Sprite	\$ 4.00
Schweppes Range	
Classic Dry Lemonade	\$ 4.00
Ginger Ale	\$ 4.00
Tonic Water	\$ 4.00
Soda Water	\$ 4.00
Juices	
Charlies Orange Juice (by Bottle)	\$ 5.00
Charlies Apple Juice (by Bottle)	\$ 5.00
Orange (by Glass Only)	\$ 4.00
Apple (by Glass Only)	\$ 4.00
Cranberry (by Glass Only)	\$ 4.00
Tomato (by Glass Only)	\$ 4.00
Carafe	
Juice only (Orange, Apple or Cranberry)	\$15.00
Sparkling Grape Juice (Red or White) 750ml	\$13.00